CAPE COD ACADEMY

ATHLETICS
GAMES OF THE WEEK
1/25-1/29
Dismiss Depart
Tuesday 1/26

BV BBall vs. Saint John Paul
BJV BBall vs. Saint John Paul

GV BBall @ Saint John Paul 3:00 3:15
Wednesday 1/27

GV Hockey vs. Martha’s Vineyard

BV BBall @ Monomoy 4:45
BV] BBall @ Monomoy 3:00
Thursday 1/28

GV BBall vs. Monomoy

Start

6:00
4:00
4:00

4:00
6:00
4:00

4:00

Return

6:00

7:45
5:45



