

## **GAMES OF THE WEEK**

1/25-1/29

	Dismiss	Depart	Start	Return
Tuesday 1/26 BV BBall vs. Saint John Paul BJV BBall vs. Saint John Paul GV BBall @ Saint John Paul	3:00	3:15	6:00 4:00 4:00	6:00
Wednesday 1/27 GV Hockey vs. Martha's Vineyard BV BBall @ Monomoy BVJ BBall @ Monomoy	d	4:45 3:00	4:00 6:00 4:00	7:45 5:45
<b>Thursday 1/28</b> GV BBall vs. Monomoy			4:00	